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Torino Supercross

P

TORINOSUPERCROSS.COM

Open - Timed Practice Gr2

#TORINOSX

K3 @torinosupercross
(@ @torinosupercross
@ /torinosupercross

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 9 32.677 18:10:18.682 3 36.067 18:06:50.553
Po. 1 - # 520 CLOCHET J. - KTM 30.842
1 37.273 18:05:23.436 10 40.171 18:10:58.853 4 36.155 18:07:26.708
2 33.267 18:05:56.703 11 32.068 18:11:30.921 5 36.309 18:08:03.017
3 32.652 18:06:29.355 12 41.118 18:12:12.039 6 40.766 18:08:43.783
4 1:10.425 18:07:39.780 13 31.857 18:12:43.896 7 32.939 18:09:16.722
5 32.184 18:08:11.964 8 39.121 18:09:55.843
Diff. First
6 50.058 18:09:02.022 Po.4-#848 CROSJ. - KTM +01.056 9 36.146 18:10:31.989
7 31.289 18:09:33.311 1 39.110 18:05:27.820 10 32.820 18:11:04.809
8 52509 18:10:25.820 2 34.076 18:06:01.896 11 43.923 18:11:48.732
9 31.150 18:10:56.970 2 Eoeo2 18:06:41.548 12 32.280 18:12:21.012
10 30.842 18:11:27.812 4 35.932 18:07:17.480 13 42.091 18:13:03.103
1 58.467 18:12:26.279 > 32399 18:07:49.879
.0K- . Diff. First
6 50.328 18:08:40.207  Po. 7 - # 4 CARMICHAEL R. - Suzuki +01.906
Po. 2 - # 114 CLAYTON J. - Kawasaki (D)i(;f-sﬁlf;t 7 40.684 18:09:20.891 1 35.255 18:06:12.450
. . 00,
1 43.028 18:05:43.235 8 32.260 18:09:53.151 2 39.737 18:06:52.187
2 33.787 18:06:17.022 9 53.748 18:10:46.899 3 33.493 18:07:25.680
3 40.907 18:06:57.929 10 32.429 18:11:19.328 4 33.849 18:07:59.529
4 32.453 18:07:30.382 11 48.528 18:12:07.856 5 32.748 18:08:32.277
5 40.961 18:08:11.343 12 31.898 18:12:39.754 6 32.982 18:09:05.259
6 38.509 18:08:49.852 7 33.498 18:09:38.757
Diff. First
7 32214 18:09:22.066 P05 - # 211 LAPUCCIN. - KTM +01.406 8 35.221 18:10:13.978
8 42246 18:10:04.312 i LA 18:05:48.187 9 54.828 18:11:08.806
9 31.358 18:10:35.670 2 32.986 18:06:21.173 10 33.805 18:11:42.611
10 41179 18:11:16.849 3 47.091 18:07:08.264 11 45.408 18:12:28.019
1 42,405 18:11:59.254 4 33.339 18:07:41.603
12 33.876 18:12:33.130 > 45.184 18:08:26.787
6 32.791 18:08:59.578
Diff. Fi .00-
Po. 3 - # 72 HOLLBACHER L. - Husqvarna +oL018 7 49.997 18:09:49.575
1 41.665 18:05:33.951 8 39.587 18:10:29.162
2 36.611 18:06:10.562 9 42424 18:11:11.586
3 36.530 18:06:47.092 10 32.248 18:11:43.834
4 34.862 18:07:21.954 11 52.450 18:12:36.284
5 35.602 18:07:57.556
Diff. First
g I 18:08:35.920  PO. 6 - # 407 CHATFIELD A. - Honda + 01438
. 34.740 18:09:10.660 1 37.145 18:05:39.317
. p—— 18:09:46.005 2 35.169 18:06:14.486
Fastest lap: 30.842
Official Partner: Official Supplier ___ MediaPartner __~ _ Motorcycle Partner: _ Sponsored by:
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TORINOSUPERCROSS.COM

Open - Timed Practice Gr2

#TORINOSX

K3 @torinosupercross
(@ @torinosupercross
@ /torinosupercross

Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 777 ARRIAZU SANCHEZ H. - Kawasa  , o5 105
1 41.240 18:05:31.672
2 36.444 18:06:08.116
3 36.218 18:06:44.334
4 34.952 18:07:19.286
5 50.386 18:08:09.672
6 45.026 18:08:54.884
7 35.328 18:09:30.212
8 47.112 18:10:17.324
9 34.550 18:10:51.874
10 46.788 18:11:38.662
11 36.220 18:12:14.882
12 1:00.355 18:13:15.237

Fastest lap: 30.842
Official Partner: _____ Official Supplier ___ MediaPartner _____ Motorcycle Partner: __ Sponsored by:
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